CRONOGRAMA DE ENTREVISTAS SOCIAIS - CAMPUS SR. DO BONFIM
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NOME

LOCAL

DATA

HORARIO

Bruna Gomes Trindade Da Silva

Caliandra Nascimento de Souza

Carlos Eduardo de Andarde Santos

Catia dias Ribeiro

Claudia da Silva Melo

Cristiane Dias Ribeiro

Cristiane Dias da Silva
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Daiane Bizerra Dias

Eliana Alves do Nascimento

Elielton Lima Guirra

11

Evaldo Batista da Silva

12

Fernanda Pinho Silva dos Santos

13

Gabriellen Thaila Alves Ferreira

14

Geilsa Silva Nogueira

15

Greise Quele Silva Macédo

16

Iraildes Jane da Silva

17

Ivana Cristina Souza de Campos

18

Iza Miranda Melo

19

Izabel Silva Carvalho

20

Jarcia Silva Rios

21

Juliana Custodia de Carvalho

Campus
Sr. Bonfim

09.03.13
(Sexta-feira)

17:20

18:00

18:40

19:20

20:00

20:40

21:20

NOME

LOCAL

DATA

HORARIO

22

Jair Silva Araujo

23

Jamilka Oliveira Tiano

24

Janiclea Ferreira Santos

25

Krisna Alves Batista da Silva

26

Leidiane Palmeira da Silva de Souza

27

Leonesia Leandro Pereira

28

Leonora Santana Rocha

29

Luciene Carneiro Lopes

30

Luis Claudio Gualberto da Silva

31

Marizete Evangelista Souza

32

Mayana Valentin Santana

33

Nivia Keyla Gomes dos Santos

34

Nubiana dos Santos Silva

35

Pamela Nascimento Santos

36

Paula Juliana da Silva Duarte

37

Sintia Patricia dos Santos Silva

38

Solineide Pereira Da Silva

39

Vadilson Cerqueira Santos

40

Valdinei Costa de Macedo

41

Vivia Nascimento dos Santos

Campus
Sr. Bonfim

11.03.13
(Segunda-feira)

17:20

18:00

18:40

19:20

20:00

20:40

21:20




